Gesamtergebnis

Teilnehmerzahl

Jahrliche Ergebnisgesamtubersicht

Teil 1

Hygiene

Pat.
Empfangen

Teilnehmerzahl

Teil 2
Orga /
Abrechnung

WiSo

Praktische
Prifung

Sommer 2024

816

74,57

73,09

32

77,13

/73.09

/78,90

Winter 2024

62

78,74

83,10

85

76,29

73,74

83,82

Sommer 2025

865

75,26

75,62

706

67,27

63,57

73.20

Winter 2025

Sommer 2026

Winter 2026

Sommer 2027

Winter 2027

Sommer 2028

Winter 2028

Sommer 2029

Winter 2029

Sommer 2030

Winter 2030




